ACS & ACU Series
Advanced Calibration Standards
White, RGB, UV and IR
We bring quality to light.
\\ 2
Key features at a glance
y  Advanced Calibration Standards on LED basis
available in white, RGB, UV and IR

The company’s terms of delivery and payment apply in all other respects. Product images are for representation purposes only and may differ from the actual product.
11 //Instrument Systems  ACS & ACU
05 \\   Ordering information
Order number Description
LED calibration standards
ACS-570-1 White high-power LED calibration standard in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-3 Blue high-power LED calibration standard in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-5 Green high-power LED calibration standard in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-7 Red high-power LED calibration standard in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-15 IR-LED calibration standard for radiant flux (860 nm) in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-17 IR-LED calibration standard for radiant flux (950 nm) in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-42 IR-LED calibration standard (~1200 nm) in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-44 IR-LED calibration standard (~1300 nm) in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-46 IR-LED calibration standard (~1450 nm) in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-24 UVC-LED calibration standard (~280 nm) in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-26 UVB-LED calibration standard (~305 nm) in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-570-28 UVA-LED calibration standard (~365 nm) in socket with 25 mm Ø
ACS-586-1 Calibration standard for luminance with cold white high-power LED and 100 mm integrating sphere with
25 mm measurement port; cable connector backwards
ACS-587-1 Calibration standard for luminance with cold white high-power LED and 100 mm integrating sphere with
25 mm measurement port; cable connector sidewards
ACS-150 2-in-1 audit set for LumiTop 2700 for inline verification of measurement accuracy of the spectroradiometer (L, x, y) and
uniformity of camera measurement (L, x, y)
Power sources and temperature controllers
ACU-100 Combined control unit for the operation of LED calibration standards of ACS-series (power supply 0-15 V,
0-1000 mA and TEC controller +/-21 V, +/-4 A); incl. connector cables and control software
W-110 Keithley 2400 sourcemeter
W-210 Arroyo Instruments TECSource temperature controller, model 5305
ACS-570-9 Adapter cable for connecting ACS-570-x series of high-power LED calibration standards to a current source and
TEC control unit (Keithley/Arroyo)
Determination of reference values
CAL-502 Factory calibration of luminance standard ACS-150 with final test of luminance and test certificate according to DIN EN
ISO 17025; including specifications for color coordinates (x, y) and CCT as well as uniformity test; CAL-502 enables